UNOFFICIAL COPY

			120831000	
UCC FINANCING S	TATEMENT	Doc#: 1208310060 Fee: S Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee Cook County Recorder of Deeds		
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (fr			Date: 03/23/2012 12:	er of Deeds
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONT	FACT AT FILER [optional]		Date: 03/23/2012 12:	33 PM Pg:
Linda Mosley	312-609-750	<u> </u>		
B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMEN	IT TO: (Name and Address)			
Vedder Price	P.C.			
222 North Las	Salle Street			
Suite 2600	Jane Buree			
	60601			•
Chicago, IL 6	10001			
lmosley@√ed	lderprice.com	1		
		THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	SE ONLY
	GP_NAME -insert only one debtor name (1s or 1b)-do not a bbreviate or combine names		
1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	LE LAND TRUST COMPAN	OVITA DATED HINE?	30 1997 TR #123112-0)5
		FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
16. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST INAME.		
1c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTR
171 N CLARK ST	REET	CHICAGO	IL 60601	USA
	ADD'L INFO RE 1e. TYPE OF OI GANIZATION	11, JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	1g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if an	у
	ORGANIZATION TRUST	ILLINOIS	59956876	
	EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert or y gov.	de litor name (2e or 2b) - do not abbreviate or com	nbine names	
2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	•		IMPONE MAME	Isureix
	NE .	F RST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	ME	0,		
2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ME	F RST NAME	MIDDLE NAME STATE POSTAL CODE	
2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAM 2c. MAILING ADDRESS		0,		солиц
2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME 2c. MAILING ADDRESS 2d. SEE INSTRUCTIONS	ADD'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION	CITY	STATE POSTAL CODE	соинт
2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME 2c. MAILING ADDRESS 2d. SEE INSTRUCTIONS	ADD'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	CITY 21. JURISDICTION OF DRY ANIZATION	STATE POSTAL CODE	СОЛИТЬ
2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAM 2c. MAILING ADDRESS 2d. SEE INSTRUCTIONS 3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME 13. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ADD'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR AME (orname of total assignee of assignor s	2f, JURISDICTION OF DREANIZATION AP)-insertonly one secured party names (3a or Jb)	STATE POSTAL CODE	сойитя
2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAM 2c. MAILING ADDRESS 2d. SEE INSTRUCTIONS 3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME 13. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ADD'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR AME (orname of total assignee of assignor s	2f, JURISDICTION OF DREANIZATION AP)-insertonly one secured party names (3a or Jb)	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTR
2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAM 2c. MAILING ADDRESS 2d. SEE INSTRUCTIONS 3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME 13. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ADD'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR AME (or NAME OF TOTAL ASSIGNEE OF ASSIGNORS E GRANK AND TRUST CO	2f, JURISDICTION OF DREANIZATION AP)-insertonly one secured party names (3a or Jb)	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTR
2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME 2c. MAILING ADDRESS 2d. SEE INSTRUCTIONS 3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME SCHAUMBUR	ADD'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR AME (or NAME OF TOTAL ASSIGNEE OF ASSIGNORS E GRANK AND TRUST CO	21. JURISDICTION OF JR! ANIZATION JP)-insertonly one secured party name a (3a or Jb) MPANY, N.A.	STATE POSTAL CODE 2g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if ar MIDDLE NAME	COUNTE
2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME 2c. MAILING ADDRESS 2d. SEE INSTRUCTIONS 3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME SCHAUMBUR OR 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME 3c. MAILING ADDRESS	ADD'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR AME (or NAME OF TOTAL ASSIGNEE OF ASSIGNORS E GRANK AND TRUST CO	21. JURISDICTION OF JR! ANIZATION JP)-insertonly one secured party name a (3a or Jb) MPANY, N.A.	STATE POSTAL CODE 2g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if ar	COUNTR

This financing statement is a fixture filing, and covers all of the following collateral (collectively, the "Goods"): all equipment, inventory, goods and fixtures of the Debtor, whether now or hereafter existing or acquired. The Goods are now or may hereafter be attached as fixtures on the real estate legally described on Exhibit A attached hereto and made part hereof.

E ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION If poplicable): LESSEE/LESSOR CONSIGNEE/CONSIGNOR BAILEE/BAILOR SELLER/BUYER	AG, LIEN	NON-UCC FILING
5. ALIERNATIVE DESIGNATION (In approximately proposed for recorded) in the REAL 17. Check to REQUEST SEARCH REPORT(S) on Debtor(s)	All Debtors	Debtor 1 Debtor 2
VA ESTATE RECORDS. Attack Addenosit	F	#332470
8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA Filed with: IL - Cook County	A	#484586
Filed with, it - cook county		L

1208310060 Page: 2 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

JCC FINANCI	NG STATEME	NT ADDENDU!				
NAME OF FIRST D	FRTOR (1a or 1b) Of	N RELATED FINANCING S	TATEMENT			
		11,001,001,000				
99. ORGANIZATION'S NAME CHICAGO TITLE LAND TRUST COMPANY U/T/A DATED JUNE 30, 1997 TR. #123112-05						÷
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LA	AST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX			
), MISCELLANEOUS	<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
<i>*</i>	0000					
		ζ,	•	THE ABOVE SPACE	S FOR FILING OFFI	CE USE ONLY
1. ADDITIONAL DE	BTOR'S EXACT FULL	I EGAL NAME - insert only o	<u>ne</u> name (11a or 11b) - do not abbrevia	le or combine names		
11a. ORGANIZATIO	N'S NAME	Ox				
OR 11b. IND:VIDUAL'S	LAST NAME		FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
1c. MAILING ADDRESS		0	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
1d. SEE INSTRUCTION	ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	11e, TYPE OF ORGANIZATIO	, 11f. JURISDICTION OF ORGAN	ZATION 11g. ORG	SANIZATIONAL ID #, if a	any No
2. ADDITIONAL 12a. ORGANIZATIO	SECURED PARTY	S or ASSIGNOR S	/P'S N.M.F :sert only one name	(12a or 12b)		
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S	LAST NAME		FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME .	SUFFIX
12c. MAILING ADDRESS	3		CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
collateral, or is filed	TATEMENT covers in the last at X fixture filing.	nber to be cut or as-extrac	ted 16. Additional collateral descript	ion:		
14. Description of real (estate: 	hibit A attached	'	T'_		
		thibit A attached		9,		
nereto and m	ade part hereof		·			
				· ·	Vic.	
					Tico	
	•				Co	
					C	
15. Name and address (if Debtor does not	s of a RECORD OWNER of have a record interest):	f above-described real estate				
			17. Check only if applicable ar	d check only one box.		
			Debtor is a Trust or		property held in trust c	Decedent's Es
			18. Check only if applicable ar			
			Debtor is a TRANSMITTIN			
				Manufactured-Home Transacti	ion .	
			Filed in connection with a	Public-Finance Transaction	ation of Commercial	desiniateatare (14)

FILING OFFICE COPY --- UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUM (FORM UCC1Ad) (REV. 05/21/09)

1208310060 Page: 3 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Real estate commonly known as:

8700 N. Waukegan Road, Morton Grove, Illinois 60053

PINs: 10-19-102-021; -022; -029; -030; -033; -034; and 10-19-106-048

PARCEL 1:

LOTS 195 TO 206 BOTH INCLUSIVE, LOTS 401 TO 408 BOTH INCLUSIVE, ALL OF LOTS 430 TO 436 BOTH INCLUSIVE, LOTS 460 (EXCEPT THE NORTH 69.50 FEET THEREOF AS MEASURED ALONG THE EAST LINE THEREOF) LOT 461 (EXCEPT THE WEST 40.79 FEET OF THE NORTH 69.50 FEET) ALL OF LOTS 462 AND 463, ALL OF THE NORTH AND SOUTH 15 FOOT VACATED PUBLIC ALLEY, LYING WEST OF AND ADJOINING SAID LOTS 20+, 205 AND 206 LYING NORTH OF THE WESTERLY EXTENSION OF THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID LOT 204 AND LYING SOUTH OF THE WESTERLY EXTENSION OF THE NORTH LINE OF SAID LOT 206, ALL OF THAT PART OF VACATED PUBLIC STREET KNOWN AS CAROL AVENUE LYING WEST OF THE WEST LINE OF WAUKEGAN ROAD, THAT PART OF THE NORTH AND SOUTH 16 FOOT VACATED PUBLIC ALLEY LYING WEST OF AND ADJOINING SAID LOTS 195 TO 203, BOTH INCLUSIVE AND ALSO ALL OF THE EAST AND WEST 16 FOOT VACATED PUBLIC ALLEY, LYING NORTH OF AND ADJOINING SAID LOTS 401 TO 408 BOTH INCLUSIVE, ALL TAKEN AS ONE TRACT, ALL BEING IN THE FIRST ADDITION TO DEMPSTER WAUKEGAN ROAD SUPDIVISION IN THE NORTH WEST 1/4 OF SECTION 19, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANCE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, (EXCEPTING FROM THE ABOVE DESCRIBED TRACT THAT PART LYING SOUTH OF A LINE DRAWN PERPENDICULARLY TO THE WEST LINE OF WAUKEGAN ROAD AT A POINT 355.29 FEET (AS MEASURED ALONG SAID WEST LINE) SOUTH OF THE NORTH EAST CORNER OF SAID LOT 206) ALL IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

PARCEL 2:

EASEMENT FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1 FOR LIGHT, AIR, INGRESS AND EGRESS AND PARKING OVER THE NORTH 75 FEET OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED PROPERTY TAKEN AS A SINGLE TRACT; LOTS 183 TO 196, BOTH INCLUSIVE; LOTS 318 TO 325 BOTH INCLUSIVE, ALL OF LOTS 345 TO 352 BOTH INCLUSIVE, ALL OF LOTS 373 TO 380 BOTH INCLUSIVE, LOTS 401 TO 408 BOTH INCLUSIVE, THAT PART OF THE NORTH AND SOUTH 16 FOOT VACATED ALLEY LYING EAST OF AND ADJOINING SAID LOT 408, ALL OF THE VACATED PUBLIC STREET KNOWN AS CRAIN AVENUE, LYING WEST OF WAUKEGAN ROAD, ALL OF THE NORTH AND SOUTH 16 FOOT VACATED PUBLIC ALLEY LYING WEST OF AND ADJOINING SAID LOTS 184 TO 193 BOTH INCLUSIVE ALL OF THE EAST AND WEST

1208310060 Page: 4 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

16 FOOT VACATED PUBLIC ALLEY LYING NORTH OF AND ADJOINING SAID LOTS 345 TO 352 BOTH INCLUSIVE, ALL THE VACATED PUBLIC STREET KNOWN AS CONRAD AVENUE, LYING WEST OF WAUKEGAN ROAD, THAT PART OF THE NORTH AND SOUTH 16 FOOT VACATED PUBLIC ALLEY, LYING EAST OF AND ADJOINING SAID LOT 325, ALL TAKEN AS TRACT, ALL BEING IN THE FIRST ADDITION TO DEMPSTER WAUKEGAN ROAD SUBDIVISION IN THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 19, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH RANGE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN EXCEPTING FROM THE ABOVE DESCRIBED TRACT, THAT PART THEREOF LYING NORTH OF A LINE DRAWN PERPENDICULARLY TO THE WEST LINE OF WAUKEGAN ROAD AT A POINT 355.29 FEET (AS MEASURED ALONG SAID WEST LINE) SOUTH OF THE NORTH EAST CORNER OF LOT 206 IN SAID FIRST ADDITION TO DEMPSTER WAUKEGAN ROAD SUBDIVISION AND ALSO EXCEPTING FROM SAID TRACT THAT PART THEREOF LYING SOUTH OF THE NORTH 24.10 FEET OF SAID LOTO 83, AND SAID LOTS 318 TO 325 BOTH INCLUSIVE AND ALSO EXCEPTING THAT PART LYING SOUTH OF THE NORTH 24.10 FEET OF THE NORTH AND SOUTH 16 FOOT VACATED PUBLIC ALLEY LYING EAST OF AND ADJOINING SAID LOT 325, ALL IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS AS CREATED BY EASEMENT The County Clarks Office AGREEMENT FILED AUGUST 15, 1973 AS DOCUMENT LR2710918.